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 Exhibiting Artists

 390 Chris Adams & Dax Pallota

 11915 Stone Hollow Drive, #1221

 Austin, TX 78768, USA

 dpallott@yahoo.com

 405 Anne Marie Banks

 2327 North Geneva Terrace

 Chicago, IL 60614, USA

 ambanks@leapnet.com

 418 John S. Banks

 2327 North Geneva Terrace

 Chicago, IL 60614, USA

 jsbanks@interacces.com

 421 Kelly Billette
 2184 North Union Rd.

 Bay City, Ml 48706, USA

 kbillette@aol.com

 396 Jeff Boddy
 668 Mohawk St.

 Columbus, OH 43206, USA

 zombieboddy@hotmail.com

 413 Jonah Brucker-Cohen

 112 Smith St., #2

 Brooklyn, NY 11201, USA

 jonah@coin-operated.com

 412 Enrique Cabarcos
 R/ Salvador y Merino, 5

 A Caruna, 15008

 Spain
 Factoria@teleline.es

 395 Ching Clara Chan
 805A Oran Circle

 Cryan, TX 77801, USA

 clara@viz.tamu.edu

 426 Suvita Charanwong
 7 Montague Terrace, #5A

 Brooklyn, NY 11202, USA

 Suvita@graffiti.net

 406 Elise Co

 20 Ames St.

 Room E15-446

 Cambridge, MA 02139, USA
 elise@media.mit.edu

 425 Paul Coldwell

 151 Culford Rd.

 London, N1 4JD

 England
 coldwell.hodes@cableinet.co.uk

 431 David Crawford

 168 1st Ave.

 2nd Floor

 New York, NY 10009, USA

 crawford@lightofspeed.com

 414 Francis Crisafio

 4043 Penn Ave.

 Pittsburgh, PA 15224, USA
 francis@betweenthebeat.com

 414 Chris Csikszentmihalyi

 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
 DCC-135

 110 8th St.

 Troy, NY 12180-3590, USA

 csiksc@rpi.edu

 393 Mark Curry
 3-1436 East 10 Ave.

 Vancouver, V5N 1X3

 Canada

 mcurry@eciad.bc.ca

 420 Lena David

 228 East 27th St., #3A

 New York, NY 10016, USA

 lena@graffiti.net

 430 Andy Deck
 257 7th Ave., #3

 New York, NY 10001, USA

 deck@artcontext.com

 394 Brian Decker

 1840 Morril St., #104

 Sarasota, FL 34234, USA

 431 Claire Dinsmore

 4913 Cypress St.

 Pittsburgh, PA 15224-2105, USA
 dinsmore@studiocleo.com

 416 Dimitris Dritsas

 14 First Ave., #1D

 New York, NY 10000, USA

 dd@bickbick.com

 398 Ronald Dunagan
 3472 Briarwood Lane

 Youngstown, OH 44511, USA
 rd.animator@hotmail.com

 408 Dena Elizabeth Eber

 478 South Church St.

 Bowling Green, OH 43402, USA

 deber@christo.bgsu.edu

 416 James Edwards

 351 George Sumner Dr.

 Columbia, SC 29212, USA

 Edwards-James@sc.edu

 421 Katrin Eismann

 600 Harbor Blvd., #940

 Weehawken, NJ 07087, USA

 katrin@photoshopdiva.com

 427 Serban Epure
 60-11 Broadway, 5L

 Woodside, NY 11377, USA

 bles@escape.com

 410 Leslie Farber

 14 High St.

 Demarest, NJ 07627, USA

 farberl@wpunj.edu

 425 Tamas Farkas

 Rozsa U. 46

 Budapest, H-1064

 Hungary

 SYM@freemail.hu

 415 Diane Fenster

 287 Reichling

 Pacifica, CA 94044, USA

 fenster@sfsu.edu

 391 Alberto Ferreiro

 Agro da Madalena 6 3C

 Milladoiro, Santiago de

 Compostela, 15895

 Spain
 avferreiro@retemail.es

 419 Diane Field

 170 Steuben St.

 Jersey City, NJ 07302, USA

 dianefield@hotmail.com

 423 Mike Field

 2056 Swift Blvd.

 Houston, TX 77030, USA

 mf@uh.edu

 427 Scott Furman

 24 Mill St., #406

 Paterson, NJ 07501, USA

 scottfurman@erols.com

 412 Felix Gaiter

 1312 Crestview St.

 Knoxville, TN 37915, USA

 fyxf@usit.net

 424 Laurence Gartel

 Gartel Studio

 P.O. Box 970761

 Boca Raton, FL 33497, USA

 gartel@gate.net

 413 Helen Golden

 460 El Capitan Place

 Palo Alto, CA 94306, USA

 hsgolden@aol.com

 401 Tiya Gordon
 74 Conselyea St.

 Brooklyn, NY 11211, USA

 rollercat@yahoo.com

 408 Shih-Chieh Huang
 105 Lexington Ave., Apt. 10C

 New York, NY 10010, USA

 dabien@earthlink.com

 391 YongDukJhun
 488 7th Ave., #8B

 New York, NY 10018

 ydjhun@hotmail.com

 406 Chris S. Johnson

 1401 North 4th St., #225

 Flagstaff, AZ 86004, USA

 c.s.johnson@nau.edu

 415 James K-M and Carol Sill

 16 East Cordova St., #B

 Vancouver, B.C. V6A 1K2

 Canada

 electric@telus.net

 430 Andruid Kerne

 NYU Media Research Lab

 712 Broadway
 12th Floor

 New York, NY 10003, USA

 andruid@mrl.nyu.edu

 405 Axel Kilian

 15 Calvin St., #3

 Somerville, MA 02143, USA

 akilian@mit.edu

 400 Karen Kuslansky
 332 East 18th St., #20

 New York, NY 10003, USA

 herk@frontiernet.net

 392 Kyung Won Lee and Sun Hee Jang
 990 Ave. of the Americas

 New York, NY 10018, USA

 ccoung@ix.netcom.com

 407 Golan Levin

 253 Commonwealth Ave.

 Boston, MA 02116, USA

 golan@media.mit.edu

 406 Hilary Lorenz
 153 Norfolk St., 4E

 New York, NY 10002, USA

 hslrnz@bellatlantic.net
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 420 Jarryd Lowder

 41 East 28th St., #3A

 New York, NY 10016, USA

 jarryd@sva.edu

 433 Diane Ludin

 72 South 8th St., #4

 Brooklyn, NY 11211, USA

 duras@thing.net

 422 Chi Wah Man

 379 Washington Ave., #2A

 Brooklyn, NY 11238, USA

 manchiwah@hotmail.com

 395 Luke Martorelli

 517 Empire Ave.

 Palm Bay, FL 32907, USA

 jimartor@aol.com

 425 Mike Mateas, Steffi Domike,
 Paul Vanouse

 1608 1/2 Denniston St.

 Pittsburgh, PA 15217, USA
 michaelm@cs.cmu.edu

 394 Cheryl Meier

 2801 Wells Branch Parkway, #414

 Austin, TX 78728, USA

 CherMeier@aol.com

 411 Robert Michael-Smith

 954 Lexington Ave., #269

 New York, NY 10021, USA

 sculpt3d@sculpture.net

 401 Stephen Miller
 7097 Autumn Leaf Lane

 Frederick, MD 21702, USA

 smiller@commputercations.com

 422 Manfred Mohr

 20 North Moore St.

 New York, NY 10013, USA

 manfred@emohr.com

 390 Eric Morin

 10395 West Virginia Ave.

 Lakewood, CO 80226, USA

 eric.morin@anork.com

 419 Jonathan Morse

 2116 Conejo Dr.

 Santa Fe, NM 87505, USA

 jmorselaw@cs.com

 422 Kevin Mutch

 121 Lasalle St., #25

 New York, NY, 10027 USA

 kfmutch@hotmail.com

 399 Yuki Nakajima
 300 East 33rd St.

 New York, NY 10016, USA

 yukin@sva.edu

 397 Neofytos Neofytou

 8106 45th Court East, #1

 Sarasota, FL 34243, USA

 Nneofyto@yahoo.com

 420 Karl Owens

 1360 North Laurel Ave., #12

 Hollywood, CA 90046, USA

 karlcowens@hotmail.com

 423 pARTners

 Jon Berge

 Michelle Lach

 Christopher Yoculan

 753 Oak St.

 Columbus, OH 43205, USA

 partnersms@aol.com

 409 Daniel Perez

 5820 Milton St., #208

 Dallas, TX 75206, USA

 dperez@kineticarts.net

 426 Quimetta Perle

 265 12th St.

 Brooklyn, NY 11215, USA

 quimetta@earthlink.net

 417 Thomas Porett

 673 Aubrey Ave.

 Ardmore, PA 19003, USA

 tporett@dimagery.com

 396 Ryan Powell
 1010 49th Ave. East

 Bradenton, FL 34201, USA

 ryan.powell@worldnet.att.net

 392 Gunjan Prakash
 3 Washington Square Village, #2N

 New York, NY 10012, USA

 gunjan22@yahoo.com

 398 Luis Ramirez

 11915 Stone Hollow Dr., #1233B

 Austin, TX 78758, USA

 Iramirez@rretrostudios.com

 404 Casey Reas
 15 Ames St.

 Room E15-443

 Cambridge, MA 02139, USA
 creas@media.mit.edu

 391 Avi Renick

 2011 Legacy Palms Dr.

 Maitland, FL 32751, USA

 arenick@csl.rr.com

 410 Xavier Roca

 1226 East Mason St.

 Santa Barbara, CA 93013, USA

 roca@sbip.com

 417 Geoffrey Rogers
 Room B831

 Fashion Institute of Technology

 227 West 27th St.

 New York, NY 10001, USA

 geof@matrixcolor.com

 398 Zach Schlappi
 P.O. Box 1578

 New York, NY 10113, USA

 zachary@sva.edu

 397 George Schermer
 109 Knollwood Rd.

 Bristol, TN 37620, USA

 gscherme@ringling.edu

 409 Ching-Ling Sun

 67-68 Clyde St.

 Forest Hills, NY 11375, USA

 ching-ling.sun@luminant.com

 395 Junghwan Sung
 485 Broad Ave.

 1st Floor

 Leonia, NJ 07605, USA

 jungisbest@hotmail.com

 418 Jeremiah Teipen
 15 Kent Ave., #110

 Brooklyn, NY 11211, USA

 jeremiah@teipen.com

 432 Lisa Tilder

 The Ohio State University

 Knowlton School of Architecture

 109 Brown Hall

 190 West 17th Ave.

 Columbus, OH 43210, USA

 tilder.l@osu.edu

 424 Naoko Tosa

 Hikaridai 2-2

 Seika-cho

 Soraku-gun

 Kyoto, 619-0288

 Japan

 tosa@mic.atr.co.jp

 404 Michael Trott

 Wolfram Reasearch Inc.

 100 Trade Center Dr.

 Champaign, IL 61820, USA
 mtrott@wolfram.com

 399 Myriam Varela
 40 Vanderbilt Ave., #1

 Brooklyn, NY 11205, USA

 myriamv@hotmail.com

 393 Jeanne Verdoux

 207 West 14th St., #5R

 New York, NY 10011, USA

 jojojaja@earthlink.net

 408 Corinne Whitaker

 P.O. Box 0-1

 Carmel, CA 93921, USA

 Giraffe@giraffe.com

 432 Melanitis Yiannis

 6 Peanieon

 Metaxourgio, Athens, 10436

 Greece

 melanitis@hotmail.com

 407 Dan Younger
 7017 Waterman Ave.

 St. Louis, MO 63130, USA

 younger@umsl.edu

 411 Amy M. Youngs
 98 Warren St.

 Columbus, OH 43215, USA

 youngs.6@osu.edu

 390 Albert Yu
 435 46th St.

 Brooklyn, NY 11220, USA

 Alberty@sva.edu

 400 Opy Zouni
 Vrilission Strasse 22

 Pendeli, 15236
 Greece

 zounis@hol.gr
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